Assets

Checking Account

Savings Account

Petty Cash

Last Months Rent and Rent Deposit
Last Months Rent and Rent Deposit
Security Deposit SDG&E

Prepaid Rent

RV VoS Vo SR VSR Vo R Vo R V28

Balance Sheet
As of February 29, 2016

25,736.29
100.00
175.00
3,200.00
3,300.00

635.00
1,650.00

34,796.29

Liabilities & Equity

Accounts Payable
Tickets Sold - Not Redeemed
Retained Earnings

S 2,100.38
S 6,915.16
S 25,780.75

S 34,796.29



