## Balance Sheet As of February 29, 2016

	Assets		Liabilities & Equity	
Checking Account	\$	25,736.29	Accounts Payable	\$ 2,100.38
Savings Account	\$	100.00	Tickets Sold - Not Redeemed	\$ 6,915.16
Petty Cash	\$	175.00	Retained Earnings	\$ 25,780.75
Last Months Rent and Rent Deposit	\$	3,200.00		
Last Months Rent and Rent Deposit	\$	3,300.00		
Security Deposit SDG&E	\$	635.00		
Prepaid Rent	\$	1,650.00		
	\$	34,796.29		\$ 34,796.29